
Derate Tables
1100 Series  1106A-70TAG4
Diesel Engines
1106A-70TAG4 @ 1500 rev/min 
Derate for high intake temperature and / or elevated altitude from ISO 3046 standard conditions, applies to tropical and temperate builds 
where applicable. 

1106A-70A 200kVa Derate Chart

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

0 300 600 900 1200 1500 1800 2100 2400 2700 3000
Altitude (m)

R
eq

ui
re

d 
D

er
at

e 
(%

)

25 Degree C
30 Degree C
40 Degree C
50 Degrees C

Note: Ambient temperature at air cleaner inlet.



1100 Series 1106A-70TAG4
All information in the document is substantially correct at the time 
of printing but may be subsequently altered by the company.
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